Set Contents
111M/7T 8, 10, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22mm
111M/11T 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 22mm
111M/14T 6, 8, 9, 10, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm
111M/26T 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30,
32mm
111Z/8T 3⁄8, 7⁄16, 1⁄2, 9⁄16, 5⁄8, 11⁄16, 3⁄4, 7⁄8 inch AF
111Z/11T 3⁄8, 7⁄16, 1⁄2, 9⁄16, 5⁄8, 11⁄16, 3⁄4, 13⁄16, 7⁄8, 15⁄16, 1 inch AF
Price Per Set
Set Order code
111M/7T 135-6180
111M/11T 135-6181
111M/14T 707-6976
111M/26T 707-6988
111Z/8T 135-6182
111Z/11T 707-6990
483929
Combination Spanner Sets